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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 9 Frauen, 50m Brust offene Klasse
31.05.2013 - 11:55 Protokoll Vorkämpfe

Rang Jg. Zeit

open class

1. LEDEREROVÁ Lucia 95 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho34.11 Q
2. ZEILINGER Marie-Theres 95 SVS-Schwimmen 34.84 Q
3. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 36.55 Q
4. LÁSZLOVÁ Silvia 93 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho36.84 Q
5. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVS Simmering 36.87 Q
6. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 37.76 Q
7. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 37.92 Q
8. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 38.44 Q
9. OLAJOS Dorottya 01 Soproni UBKSE 38.69 Q

10. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 39.16 Q
11. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 39.73 Q
12. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 40.14 Q
13. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.29 Q
14. MOZELT Anja 99 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 40.42 Q
15. PAWELSKA Dominika 00 Glosator Krakow 40.55 Q
16. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 40.64 Q
17. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 40.65 R
18. HRADIL Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.97 R
19. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 41.26
20. DZIALKOWSKA Natalia 01 NKP Bielsko Biala 41.75
21. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.56
22. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC im Theresianum 42.67
23. ULM Victoria 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.79
24. SALOMON Christina 99 SVS Simmering 43.23
25. BASSI Mercédesz 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 43.45
26. PÓZVAI Kiara 02 Soproni UBKSE 43.55
27. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVS Simmering 44.18
28. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 44.23
29. KÓPHÁZI Anett 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 45.18
30. SZUMNY Alicja 02 Glosator Krakow 45.81
31. BOROVICZENY Anja 98 SC im Theresianum 45.99
32. KRAUSE Isabella 01 SC im Theresianum 46.70
33. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 46.94
34. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana 47.70
35. MARKITAN Alexandra 99 Legia Warszawa 47.91
36. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 47.96
37. JERLAGIC Amina 00 Schwimm Union Wien 49.83
38. LURKA Weronika 00 Glosator Krakow 49.89
39. TUSEK Lina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 50.09
40. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV Wien 50.62
41. KOCZKAS Eszter 03 Delta-Komárno 51.57
42. ZRUBÁKOVÁ Monika 02 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho52.00
43. STEIXNER Ida 00 SC Donau Wien 52.11
44. DĄBROWSKA Ilona 01 Legia Warszawa 52.13
45. NIKOLAJOVÁ Sára 03 SPK Bratislava 53.33
46. KUSZAK Róża 02 Glosator Krakow 53.54
47. MROŻEWSKA Ania 03 Legia Warszawa 53.97
48. SALAMA Sarah 02 SVS-Schwimmen 55.39
49. HASSAN Jasmin 03 SVS Simmering 55.83
50. GROSSMANN Nives 02 Schwimm Union Wien 55.94
51. TOUMI Rihab 98 SC Donau Wien 56.56
52. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 SC Diana 56.66
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 9, Frauen, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe, open class

Rang Jg. Zeit

53. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 56.68
54. KULCSAR Cynthia 03 ASV Wien 57.17
55. SOKOL Viktoria 03 Schwimm Union Wien 57.58
56. GROSSMANN Nadja 02 Schwimm Union Wien 57.91
57. VELEA Andrea 01 SC Hakoah Wien 58.47
58. XIA Katharina 02 ASV Wien 58.70
59. OBUCHOWICZ Natasza 03 Legia Warszawa 59.15
60. BAYER Claudia 03 ASV Wien 59.76
61. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:00.91
62. GREMMEL Laura 02 SVS Simmering 1:03.10
63. BEN-OR Vanessa 03 SC Diana 1:03.93
64. PISCHINGER Disa 02 SC Donau Wien 1:05.69

disq. SAGNOWSKA Zofia 98 Glosator Krakow 44.02
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

disq. SHAHNAZARIAN Renee 00 SC Donau Wien 45.53
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

disq. TÓTH Karolina 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 47.36
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. MIKULA Loana 03 SC Donau Wien 53.55
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. SCHAFFRIAN Chiara 03 Schwimm Union Wien 57.92
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

junior 1

1. LEDEREROVÁ Lucia 95 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho34.11 Q
2. ZEILINGER Marie-Theres 95 SVS-Schwimmen 34.84 Q
3. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 38.44 Q
4. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 40.14 Q
5. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 40.65 R

junior 2

1. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVS Simmering 36.87 Q
2. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 37.92 Q
3. BOROVICZENY Anja 98 SC im Theresianum 45.99
4. TOUMI Rihab 98 SC Donau Wien 56.56

disq. SAGNOWSKA Zofia 98 Glosator Krakow 44.02
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

youth

1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 36.55 Q
2. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 37.76 Q
3. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.29 Q
4. MOZELT Anja 99 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 40.42 Q
5. PAWELSKA Dominika 00 Glosator Krakow 40.55 Q
6. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 40.64 Q
7. HRADIL Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.97 R
8. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 41.26
9. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.56

10. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC im Theresianum 42.67
11. SALOMON Christina 99 SVS Simmering 43.23
12. BASSI Mercédesz 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 43.45
13. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVS Simmering 44.18
14. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 44.23
15. MARKITAN Alexandra 99 Legia Warszawa 47.91



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26388 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 03.06.2013 8:37 - Seite 3

Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 9, Mädchen, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe, youth

Rang Jg. Zeit

16. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 47.96
17. JERLAGIC Amina 00 Schwimm Union Wien 49.83
18. LURKA Weronika 00 Glosator Krakow 49.89
19. STEIXNER Ida 00 SC Donau Wien 52.11

disq. SHAHNAZARIAN Renee 00 SC Donau Wien 45.53
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

children class 1

1. OLAJOS Dorottya 01 Soproni UBKSE 38.69 Q
2. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 39.16 Q
3. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 39.73 Q
4. DZIALKOWSKA Natalia 01 NKP Bielsko Biala 41.75
5. ULM Victoria 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.79
6. PÓZVAI Kiara 02 Soproni UBKSE 43.55
7. KÓPHÁZI Anett 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 45.18
8. SZUMNY Alicja 02 Glosator Krakow 45.81
9. KRAUSE Isabella 01 SC im Theresianum 46.70

10. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 46.94
11. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana 47.70
12. TUSEK Lina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 50.09
13. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV Wien 50.62
14. ZRUBÁKOVÁ Monika 02 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho52.00
15. DĄBROWSKA Ilona 01 Legia Warszawa 52.13
16. KUSZAK Róża 02 Glosator Krakow 53.54
17. SALAMA Sarah 02 SVS-Schwimmen 55.39
18. GROSSMANN Nives 02 Schwimm Union Wien 55.94
19. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 SC Diana 56.66
20. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 56.68
21. GROSSMANN Nadja 02 Schwimm Union Wien 57.91
22. VELEA Andrea 01 SC Hakoah Wien 58.47
23. XIA Katharina 02 ASV Wien 58.70
24. GREMMEL Laura 02 SVS Simmering 1:03.10
25. PISCHINGER Disa 02 SC Donau Wien 1:05.69

disq. TÓTH Karolina 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 47.36
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

children class 2

1. ZWICKLE Laura 04 SC Donau Wien 49.72
2. KOCZKAS Eszter 03 Delta-Komárno 51.57
3. NIKOLAJOVÁ Sára 03 SPK Bratislava 53.33
4. GEBERT Johanna 04 ASV Wien 53.69
5. MROŻEWSKA Ania 03 Legia Warszawa 53.97

SOSTARIC Eva 04 SVS Simmering 53.97
7. ROXANA Chis 04 CSM Baia-Mare 54.22
8. HASSAN Jasmin 03 SVS Simmering 55.83
9. KAPELLER Mona 04 SC Diana 56.74

10. KULCSAR Cynthia 03 ASV Wien 57.17
11. SOKOL Viktoria 03 Schwimm Union Wien 57.58
12. ARTNER Elena 04 Schwimm Union Wien 58.14
13. BAJWA Elisabeth 04 SC im Theresianum 58.61
14. OBUCHOWICZ Natasza 03 Legia Warszawa 59.15
15. BAYER Claudia 03 ASV Wien 59.76
16. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:00.91
17. BEN-OR Vanessa 03 SC Diana 1:03.93
18. PREMINGER Melissa 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:09.62
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 9, Mädchen, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe, children class 2

Rang Jg. Zeit

disq. MIKULA Loana 03 SC Donau Wien 53.55
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. SCHAFFRIAN Chiara 03 Schwimm Union Wien 57.92
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. THIRSFELD Hannah 04 SC Diana 1:01.61
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

Wr. Wertung Open

1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 36.55 Q
2. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVS Simmering 36.87 Q
3. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 37.76 Q
4. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 37.92 Q
5. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 38.44 Q
6. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 40.14 Q
7. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.29 Q
8. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 40.64 Q
9. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 40.65 R

10. HRADIL Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.97 R
11. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 41.26
12. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.56
13. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC im Theresianum 42.67
14. SALOMON Christina 99 SVS Simmering 43.23
15. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVS Simmering 44.18
16. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 44.23
17. BOROVICZENY Anja 98 SC im Theresianum 45.99
18. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 47.96
19. JERLAGIC Amina 00 Schwimm Union Wien 49.83
20. STEIXNER Ida 00 SC Donau Wien 52.11
21. TOUMI Rihab 98 SC Donau Wien 56.56

disq. SHAHNAZARIAN Renee 00 SC Donau Wien 45.53
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 38.44 Q
2. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 40.14 Q
3. MUSIAL Marlene 96 SC Donau Wien 40.65 R

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. SCHREINER Laura 97 SVS Simmering 36.87 Q
2. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 37.92 Q
3. BOROVICZENY Anja 98 SC im Theresianum 45.99
4. TOUMI Rihab 98 SC Donau Wien 56.56

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 36.55 Q
2. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 37.76 Q
3. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.29 Q
4. KOZOKAR Martina 00 SC Hakoah Wien 40.64 Q
5. HRADIL Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 40.97 R
6. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 41.26
7. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.56
8. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC im Theresianum 42.67
9. SALOMON Christina 99 SVS Simmering 43.23

10. BRUHNS Chiara 00 SVS Simmering 44.18
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Wettkampf 9, Mädchen, 50m Brust, Vorkämpfe, Wr. Wertung Jugend

Rang Jg. Zeit

11. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 44.23
12. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 47.96
13. JERLAGIC Amina 00 Schwimm Union Wien 49.83
14. STEIXNER Ida 00 SC Donau Wien 52.11

disq. SHAHNAZARIAN Renee 00 SC Donau Wien 45.53
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 39.16 Q
2. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV Wien 39.73 Q
3. ULM Victoria 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 42.79
4. KRAUSE Isabella 01 SC im Theresianum 46.70
5. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 46.94
6. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana 47.70
7. TUSEK Lina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 50.09
8. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV Wien 50.62
9. GROSSMANN Nives 02 Schwimm Union Wien 55.94

10. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 SC Diana 56.66
11. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 56.68
12. GROSSMANN Nadja 02 Schwimm Union Wien 57.91
13. VELEA Andrea 01 SC Hakoah Wien 58.47
14. XIA Katharina 02 ASV Wien 58.70
15. GREMMEL Laura 02 SVS Simmering 1:03.10
16. PISCHINGER Disa 02 SC Donau Wien 1:05.69

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. ZWICKLE Laura 04 SC Donau Wien 49.72
2. GEBERT Johanna 04 ASV Wien 53.69
3. SOSTARIC Eva 04 SVS Simmering 53.97
4. HASSAN Jasmin 03 SVS Simmering 55.83
5. KAPELLER Mona 04 SC Diana 56.74
6. KULCSAR Cynthia 03 ASV Wien 57.17
7. SOKOL Viktoria 03 Schwimm Union Wien 57.58
8. ARTNER Elena 04 Schwimm Union Wien 58.14
9. BAJWA Elisabeth 04 SC im Theresianum 58.61

10. BAYER Claudia 03 ASV Wien 59.76
11. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:00.91
12. BEN-OR Vanessa 03 SC Diana 1:03.93
13. PREMINGER Melissa 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:09.62

disq. MIKULA Loana 03 SC Donau Wien 53.55
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. SCHAFFRIAN Chiara 03 Schwimm Union Wien 57.92
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.

disq. THIRSFELD Hannah 04 SC Diana 1:01.61
B11 - Movements of the legs were not simultaneous, on the same horizontal level or moved alter-natingly.


